

**Ukiah Regional Airport Effective
September 1, 2025
User Monthly Fee**

Open Hangar rental - per month	\$124.00
Port-a-Port rental (765 sq ft) - per month	\$200.00
Pasco Hangar (small) rental - per month	\$281.00
Pasco Hangar (Large) rental - per month	\$314.00
Twin Port-a-Port Hangar rental - per month	\$239.00
Office Space rental - per month	\$1.78
Tie Down - per night	\$9.00
Tie Down - per month	\$72.00
Vehicle Parking - per month	\$54.00
Rental Car Parking - per month	\$28.00
Operations Fees	\$262.00
Landing Fees	\$28.00
Lower weight limit to 8,000lbs up to 12, 500lbs	\$28.00
Thereafter per 1,000lbs	\$0.33
Fuel Truck Parking rental - per month	\$72.00
Self-fueling Flowage Fee -per gallon	\$0.33
Fuel Truck/ Fuel Trailer Parking	\$77.00
Self-fueling permit fee yearly	\$103.00
Waste Oil disposal per 5-gallon bucket	\$5.00

Bulk Jet A	65% over City's cost +30%
Full-Service Jet A	95% over City's cost +30%
Self-Service Avgas	30% over City's cost +30%
Full-Service Avgas	35% over City's cost +30%

These new rates will increase yearly by using the Bay Area CPI + 1.5% starting in 2024 and will increase over the next five years before returning to Council.